23 Aralik 2018 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:17:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 PERFECT RUNNER(6)

2 DEGERLI(8)

3 MEHMETHAN(3)
4 BITIRIMDADAS(1)
5 KING WINNER(2)
6 MYHAKEEMA)

7 OFF ROAD BABY(5)

8 TOREADOR(7)

Yasg
2yde

2ydd
2yae
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde

2yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)35.000 &
1.)8.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PERFECT STORM- RAPUNZEL

TOROK (IRE) - NAUTILUS
BOSPORUS (IRE) - ROYAL CLASSIC
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - LADY CHARA
KANEKO - IFEK AY

HAKEEM (USA) - FAIRY QUEEN
FONTIAC - KUGUK DINA

EL CORREDOR (USA) - TRUVFH

Maiden 57 kg,

2.)14.000 ¢ 3.)7.000 ¢

2.)3.500 ¢ 3)1.750 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
57 AGELIK TAL. USTUNER E.ATES
55 S.OZEN HAK. AGAR MZELYURT
57 AOLUK H. DUR. KOCA B.GELTIK
53 H.GUN AHM BAGUG RYILDIZ
57 B.KURDU GOK. YILDIZ S.0zGUR
57 AKURUNDUK HIK. KIZILCA B.TURGUL
57 ACDAGDEVIREN A FER. KUGUKER  ACOSKAN
57 ASOZEN AL OREN C.OREN

GANYAN(6) :1,40 4, IKILi(6/8) 6,75 , SIRALI iKiLi(6/8) 7,40 +, UCL{T BAHIS(6/8/3) :15,42 ¥, 4. CIFTE(5/6) 9,05 t

Derece

1.43.27
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1.45.73

1.46.62

1.49.03

1.50.73

izmir Hipdromu (18. Yans Giinii)

1600 Kum
4.)3.500 ¢
4)8754
Gny AGF St Fark
140 6523(1) 2 8Boy
750 2996) 7 2Boy
645 3.02(5) 4 YarmBoy
2,75 10.75(2) 8
345 9913) 1
825 28(7) 5
20,90 0.6(8) 3
490 47@4) 6
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